bus-ubi

605365153
604723406
604451369
605368226
605366129
605369861
605373000
605360683
605321481
605254874
604594944
602039853
601550079
605365797
604010249
602648146
603245623
603416551
603439740
604269785
604377538
604724572
604815501
604871642
604919434
605002412
605089292
605314704
605352927
605370618
604681192
605365167
605362019
605359992
604985816
605360771
603086424
605363140
605292575
605358133
605361788
605371521
605362773
605362770
605360267
605353908
605365052
604460601

LE-name

SAVAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
BOLSTAD, JAKE

TEMPO COMMUNICAITONS, INC
FONZ CONSTRUCTION LLC
PERFECTION SIDING AND WINDOWS LLC
SATIS TRUST

WMT ENTERPRISES

MOLD TEK LLC

MLM USA, LLC
LIGHTSPEEDDMS LLC
PERFORCE SOFTWARE, INC

CRAFT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DBA CRAFT FACILITY MANAGEMENT Ct

L&S ELECTRIC, INC.

SHAW EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC
KERSHAW, TRACI A
NEUROTHERAPY NORTHWEST, PLLC
BERNAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

TAB ENTERPRISES LLC

BEASLEY INSURANCE AGENCY INC
REUBEN'S PLUMBING LLC

ENGEN, KAITLYN ANN

COURTNEY THERAPY AND CONSULTING LLC
DEYJA KAUFFMAN PLLC

RJP REAL ESTATE, LLC

TIMBER CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
MOSKALENKO HOMES, PROPERTIES & RENTALS, LLC
SEA CHANGE ENTERPRISES INC.
JOE PAPER COMPANY

MVP GROUP INC.

BOYD, NATHAN

BLACK IN MARINE SCIENCE

13323 DESMET, LLC

FREELANCER LLC

VESPERA COUNSELING AND CONSULTING PLLC
SARALICE SERVICES LLC

ALEX CONSTRUCTORS LLC
WANDLER, GERALD BYRON
RUSHING RIVER PLACEMENTS LLC
MAMAQ CONCEPT PLLC

VALLEY CONCRETE FINISHING LLC
EDUARDO, BORJAS

BLOTZKE, KIKUE

EVANS, SHANNON MARIE

BANGLE, ERIN MARIE DANIELS
VANVOORHIS, JESSICA JO

KG WHOLESALE LLC

H&T RESTAURANTS LLC

ANDERSON, STEPHEN RYAN

firm-name

SAVAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

JB FENCING

TEMPO COMMUNICAITONS, INC
FONZ CONSTRUCTION

PERFECTION SIDING AND WINDOWS LLC
SATIS TRUST HOME PROPERTIES
WMT HAULING

MOLD TEK

MLM USA, LLC

LIGHTSPEEDDMS LLC

PERFORCE SOFTWARE, INC

CRAFT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
L&S ELECTRIC, INC.

SHAW EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC
BALANCING ACT BOOKKEEPING
NEUROTHERAPY NORTHWEST, PLLC
BERNAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

A QUALITY ROOF NOW

BEASLEY INSURANCE AGENCY INC
REUBEN'S PLUMBING LLC

PETITE BISCUIT BOUTIQUE
NANESHA COURTNEY

DEYJA KAUFFMAN PLLC

RJP REAL ESTATE, LLC

TIMBER CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
MOSKALENKO HOMES, PROPERTIES & RENTALS, LLC
SEA CHANGE ENTERPRISES INC.
JOE PAPER COMPANY

MVP

NATHAN LEE ENTERTAINMENT
BLACK IN MARINE SCIENCE

13323 DESMET, LLC

FREELANCER LLC

VESPERA COUNSELING AND CONSULTING
SARALICE SERVICES LLC

ALEX CONSTRUCTORS LLC
RE*ENTROPY

RUSHING RIVER PLACEMENTS LLC
MAMAQ CONCEPT PLLC

VALLEY CONCRETE FINISHING LLC
RIVER STREET LATIN BAND

THE CHIC SHOWROOM

ERIN & EMMA'S GLASS ART
HAIR BY JESSICA VANVOORHIS
KDUBZEMPORIUM

H&T RESTAURANTS LLC
NORTHMEN MOBILE WELDING

Phys-addrl
13273 N WESTWOOD DR

1804 COEUR D ALENE AVE

1390 ASPEN WAY

1211 S 25TH AVE

9187 N HUETTER RD
594 WHISKEY JACK RD
904 E WALNUT AVE
2126 SW TAHOE AVE
35 WATERVIEW BLVD

215 N ADMIRAL BYRD RD

400 1ST AVE N
2306 LOSEE RD
5101 MESKER ST

4421 N STATE HIGHWAY 19

1203 W 10TH AVE
12 N UNIVERSITY RD

5620 W RICHARDSON RD

300 CHARVET RD
1609 W GARLAND AVE
5504 N BELT ST

1211 W 6TH AVE

522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
2230 E GIRARD PL
12225 N RUBY RD
19926 E 7TH AVE.,
8016 N DIVISION ST
4212 W SUNSET BLVD
100 N HOWARD ST
1718 E LINCOLN RD
522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
1411 E PINECREST RD
2227 W WALTON AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
905 S BULLDOG ST
12807 N JAYDEE LN
1403 W 1ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
11507 N GOLDEN POND LN

2411 E EMPIRE AVE
5520 N E ST

8706 N JAMES DR

1901 N MADISON ST
11128 N MORRISON RD
3158 E 36TH AVE

206 W MAIN AVE

Phys-City
HAYDEN

POST FALLS
VISTA
CORNELIUS
RATHDRUM
SANDPOINT
COEUR D ALENE
PENDLETON
PARSIPPANY
SALT LAKE CITY
MINNEAPOLIS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
SCHOFIELD
EMORY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
PASCO
GRANDVIEW
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHEWELAH

Phys-State Phys-Zip

ID 83835
ID 83854
CA 92081
OR 97113
ID 83858
ID 83864
ID 83814
OR 97801
NJ 07054
uT 84116
MN 55401
NV 89030
Wi 54476
X 75440
WA 99204
WA 99206
WA 99301
WA 98930
WA 99205
WA 99205
WA 99204
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99203
WA 99218
WA 99016
WA 99208
WA 99224
WA 99201
WA 99217
WA 99202
WA 99203
WA 99205
WA 99201
WA 99224
WA 99208
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99218
WA 99207
WA 99205
WA 99208
WA 99205
WA 99217
WA 99223
WA 99109



604678510
605368703
605364489
605371215
605368582
605362500
605369744
605367133
605348766
605361793
605371121
605362856
605321415
605342692
604537520
605358683
605345664
605367472
604755065
605353975
605364564
605362891
605369752
604379877
605345646
605367503
605342882
605353095
605364256
604038938
605362199
605364692
605175149
605352198
605368833
605368662
605368405
605355750
604940591
605374706
605362475
605368659
605368247
605364289
605356886
605132118
605369142
605360223

NBT STUDIOS LLC

Il GENESIS LLC

GRANT, JAMES M

KAVAJECZ, ROBERT

GOLD RUSH COMMUNICATIONS
AMERICAS BEST CLEANING LLC
WRITE HOLDINGS INC

MAKE ME A DAD LLC

FRANCHISE SUPER FIESTA LLC
JONES, ANDREW

WITTLER, REVA DIANE

RON HUBBLE AVIATION SERVICES LLC
SIMPLYPSYCH LLC

KC THERAPY PLLC

NIGHTINGALE LLC

BLADEWORX RENEWABLES LLC
CHAMELEON CLUB LLC
REVELATIONS COUNSELING, PLLC
HILL CREST CARE AFH, LLC

LINK RESTORATION LLC

TPB13 PLLC

KINGDONS BARBERSHOP PLLC
MARTIN, HOLLY

SHAMROCK PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC
PARAGON FINE JEWELERS LLC
BLOOM WITH BREE PLLC
2MORO'S WELLNESS, PLLC
WESTROCK (WA) INC.
YUZDMYTRO LLC

ISLAS, JAVIER
MCHENRY-KROETCH, HEATHER

D & J'S HANDYMEN LLC

SUMMER DAY SERVICES LLC
BLANK ALDEN LLC
GEBREMICHAEL, TESFALEM
BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS LLC
TRANSFORMATION COUNSELING, PLLC
ANIKO LEWIS THERAPY, LIFE-COACHING & CONSULTING PLLC
LATE ARRIVAL CLUB LLC
DREAMCATCHER SOLUTIONS, LLC
FAMILY THERAPY NOOK, PLLC
SIXPENCE REAL ESTATE LLC
LAMB, BRANDI E

SMALL MARKETING TEAMS LLC
WE ARE KAIZEN LLC

DSTRUCTION LLC

FLINN, STEPHEN CRAIG

MILLER AIR SYSTEMS LLC

GLAZE NAIL SALON & SPA
Il GENESIS LLC

BULLDOG BOB DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
GOLD RUSH COMMUNICATIONS
ABC SERVICE

WRITE HOLDINGS INC

MMAD

SBARRO SPOKANE
SHUTTERPHOTO

REVAS WONDERLAND

RON HUBBLE AVIATION SERVICES LLC
SIMPLYPSYCH

KC THERAPY PLLC

NIGHTINGALE

BLADEWORX RENEWABLES LLC
THE CHAMELEON

REVELATIONS COUNSELING, PLLC
HILL CREST CARE AFH LLC

LINK RESTORATION LLC

TPB13 PLLC

KING DON'S BARBERSHOP

HEART OF A WILDFLOWER
SHAMROCK PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC
PARAGON FINE JEWELERS LLC
BLOOM WITH BREE PLLC
2MORO'S WELLNESS, PLLC
CASETIFY

YUZDMYTRO LLC

JAVIER ISLAS

EMKAYPROP

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SUMMER DAY SERVICES LLC
BLANK ALDEN LLC

BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS LLC

TRANSFORMATION COUNSELING, PLLC

ANIKO LEWIS THERAPY, LIFE-COACHING & CONSULTING PLLC
LATE ARRIVAL CLUB

DREAMCATCHER SOLUTIONS, LLC

FAMILY THERAPY NOOK

SIXPENCE REAL ESTATE

SMALL MARKETING TEAMS LLC

WE ARE KAIZEN

D_STRUCTION

STEPHEN CRAIG FLINN (DBA) CONTEMPLATIVE CARPENTRY
MILLER AIR SYSTEMS LLC

180 S HOWARD ST
5316 N RIBLET VIEW LN
1819 E WABASH AVE
1607 N STONE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
10913 W 6TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
808 W MAIN AVE

716 E BONNIE LYNN LN
3114 E BALDWIN AVE
804 E 40TH AVE

16618 E BROADWAY AVE

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
19865 E CAUFIELD AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

1801 W SUNSET BLVD
100 N HOWARD ST

4221 E 21ST AVE

5712 W JAMESTOWN LN
940 S LINCOLN ST

4750 N. DIVISION ST
5519 S CHAPMAN RD

2014 E SOUTH RIDGE DR

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
532 S GARFIELD ST
4703 N HELENA ST
2904 W GRACE AVE
8807 E PARKSIDE LN
2311 W SINTO AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1121 W 7TH AVE

6625 N PERRY ST

100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
123 SWALL ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
29335 333RD AVE SE
1003 E TRENT AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1919 W BOONE AVE
16118 N TAMARAC LN
919 W CASCADE WAY
38004 N GROVE RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RAVENSDALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
DEER PARK

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99212
99207
99207
99201
99001
99201
99201
99201
99005
99207
99203
99037
99201
99016
99201
99201
99201
99223
99208
99204
99207
99016
99223
99201
99201
99201
99201
99202
99207
99205
99217
99201
99201
99204
99217
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
98051
99202
99201
99201
99026
99208
99006



